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The menu of Kowloon Cafe from Salt Lake City includes 187 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the
card cost about $8.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Thora Williamson likes about
Kowloon Cafe:

Dont believe the negative hype. This place has really good food reasonable too | went on a Saturday the server
was niot as good as midweek but the food was good. read more. What User doesn't like about Kowloon Cafe:
Service, like food, is inconsistent. Unfortunately, it's hard to find this kind of diner anymore complete with breaded
veal cutlets (brown gravy upon request! that delicious fried shrimp! They've opened another location on Highland
Drive about 8700 S in Sandy, but they don't have the American menu available there for some reason. It's too
bad, I'll have to keep driving out to WV for the breaded veal. read more. In case you're craving some seasoned
South American cuisine, you're in the right place: delightful meals, roasted with fish, seafood, and meat, but also
corn, beans, and potatoes are in the menu, on the menu there are also a lot of Asian menus. The Asian fusion
cuisine is likewise an important part of Kowloon Cafe. Anyone who finds the everyday and generally known
menus too ordinary can here approach with a willingness to experiment and try some unexpected combination of

ingredients taste, and you have the opportunity to try delicious American dishes like Burger or Barbecue.
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Tiowloon Cafe Menu

Non alcoholic drinkis

MOUNTAIN DEW

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

CHEESE BURGER

Etras

EXTRA CHEESE

Sandwich, Bagels, Burger

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH $5.5
Tish dishes
FISH AND CHIPS $9.0
Side dishes

FRENCH FRIES

lamm & Hiihnchen

SWEET AND SOUR

Spirits

AMERICANO

Soups & Salads

ORIENTAL CHICKEN $7.8
Rice Dishes

CHICKEN FRIED RICE $7.0
Main Course

MANDARIN CHICKEN $8.5

Beef

GREEN PEPPER STEAK $8.5

Saucen, Chutneys & &dras

GRAVY

fllksoholfreie Cocktails

FRUIT PUNCH

Vegetarisch Thai

VEGETABLE CHOP SUEY $7.0

Soft Drinks

DR. PEPPER

Dinner Specials

COMBINATION SALAD $6.5

Tunch Specials
SHRIMP CHOP SUEY $8.0
Sichuan dishes
ORANGE CHICKEN $8.5

Tunch menu

BEEF CHOP SUEY $7.5

Chinesische Tiiche

CHICKEN CHOP SUEY $7.0

Burger Sandwich

CHEESEBURGER SANDWICH $6.0
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Mittagsangebot -
Héihne ichi

PINEAPPLE CHICKEN $8.0

%alte Alkoholfreie Gelrdinke
MUG ROOT BEER

Fried Rice

FRIED RICE

Hot Sandwich

HOT BREADED VEAL SANDWICH $6.8

Brunch

STEAK AND EGGS $10.0

Soups &Eamp; Salads

DAILY SOUP

Tea
ORGANIC HOT GREEN TEA
[ ]
Rice Meal
CHICKEN FRIED STEAK (BEEF) $8.0

Seafoods

SHRIMP FOO YONG $8.0

Sweet and Sour

SWEET AND SOUR SHRIMP $9.0

Party Platters

HAM FRIED RICE

Steamed Rice

BEEF STEAMED RICE

Soup and Salad

DINNER SALAD

Blueplate

GROUND ROUND STEAK
STEAK SANDWICH
[ ]
Chinese Wok
SZECHUAN BEEF OR CHICKEN

Vegetarian Yenu

BUDDHA'S DELIGHT

TOTFU ENTREES

HOUSE SPECIAL TOFU

fippetizers & Snacks

APPETIZER SAMPLER PLATE

Tunch and Dinner
HOT PORK SANDWICH
Dinner Favouriles

BREADED VEAL CUTLETS

$4.0

$9.0

$2.0

$8.0

$7.8

$8.0

$8.0

$8.0

$6.5

$6.8

$8.0
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Combinations Plate

CHICKEN SUBGUM CHOP SUEY $8.0

House Recommendations

WALNUT SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI $11.5

Plate Dinners

HOT BEEF SANDWICHES $6.8

CHEESECAKE

Brewed Tea (Hot)

HOT OOLONG TEA

Steak, Chicken & Pork

ROAST PRIME RIB OR BEEF $12.5
Ugly Mug Platiers
FRIED BREADED OYSTERS $9.8

Entrées Eamp;amp; Rioasts

FRIED ONE-HALF SPRING CHICKEN $9.0

Dinner - £gg TFoo Yong

HAM FOO YONG $6.5
Trom The Broiler - Steaks
&amp;amp; Chops

BROILED PORK CHOPS $9.0

Chinese 1 - Soup
SEAFOOD WONTON (SOUP) $7.3

Chinese 11 - Chow Mein

CANTONESE STYLE (SOFT

NOODLE) $1.0
Chinese 11 - Sweet and Sour
Dishes

SWEET AND SOUR ALMOND $8.5
CHICKEN )
Chinese 11 - Tried Rice
VEGETABLE FRIED SHRIMP $7.0

American - Hot Sandwiches

HOT EGG FOO YONG SANDWICH $6.8

Restaurant Calegory

FRENCH

Soups

WONTON $6.8
EGG FLOWER $4.5

Pork

SWEET AND SOUR PORK
SPARERIBS

PORK CHOP SUEY $7.0

Starters & Salads

POTATOE CHIPS
FRIES

$5.0
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House specialties

FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP (5)
PORK FRIED RICE

Starters

SESAME CHICKEN
FRIED HAM STEAK

‘1 (] ﬁ l. Iﬁ '
LEMON CHICKEN
SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN

Soup

HOT SOUR
CHINESE VEGETABLE

Poultry

CHICKEN WITH DOUBLE
MUSHROOMS

MOO GOO GAI PAN (CHICKEN

MUSHROOM)

Steak and Chops

$8.0
$7.0

$8.0
$8.5

$8.5
$5.5

$5.3
$5.0

$8.5

$8.0

BROILED NEW YORK CUT STEAK $11.5

BROILED RIB STEAK

Coffee

COFFEE
COFFEE

Foo Yong

CHICKEN FOO YONG
PORK FOO YONG

$12.5

$7.5
$7.5

{fImerican - Sandwiches

COLD BEEF OR CHICKEN
SANDWICH

COLD HAM OR FRIED HAM
SANDWICH

Uncategorized
CHEF'S SALAD BOWL
MONGOLIAN BEEF OR CHICKEN

KUNG PAO SHRIMP

SALT AND PEPPER SHRIMP

COMBINATION SEAFOOD
PLATTER

[ ] [ ]
Fried rice
BEEF FRIED RICE

COMBINATION FRIED RICE
SHRIMP FRIED RICE

[ ]
dmerican - Salads
SHRIMP AVACADO SALAD

STUFFED TOMATO W/ SHRIMP
SALAD

STUFFED TOMATO W/ CHICKEN
SALAD

These types of dishes are
being served
SWEET AND SOUR PORK

STEAK
FISH

$6.0

$6.0

$7.5
$8.0

$9.0
$10.0

$12.5

$7.0
$8.0
$8.0

$8.5

$7.5

$7.0

$7.5
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fippetizers

CRISP EGG ROLL (2) $4.0
PAPER WRAPPED CHICKEN (6) $7.0
CHICKEN FINGERS (5) $4.8

FRIED SHRIMP

Drinks

WU LONG TEA $1.5
SODAS $2.0
ARROWHEAD WATER

RASBERRY ICED TEA

Chicken

CHICKEN CHOW MEIN $7.0
KUNG PAO CHICKEN $8.5
CHICKEN FRIED STEAK

CURRY CHICKEN $8.0

& CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM
’ .--— STRAWBERRY ICE CREAM
4 VANILLA ICE CREAM
SHERBERT ICE CREAM

Beverages

LIPTON ICED TEA

DIET PEPSI

SIERRA MIST

JUICES $2.0
[ ]

Chinese 1 - Noodles

BEEF NOODLES (GRAVY) $6.5

CHICKEN NOODLES (SOUP BROTH) $6.5
PORK NOODLES (SOUP BROTH) $6.5
SHRIMP NOODLES (GRAVY) $7.5

Soft drinks
ORANGE JUICE
APPLE JUICE
PEPSI
LEMONADE
CRUSH ORANGE

Sandwiches

HOT HAMBURGER SANDWICH $6.8
HOT TURKEY SANDWICH $6.8
BACON AND TOMATO SANDWICH $5.8
CHICKEN SANDWICH $5.5
CLUB HOUSE SANDWICH $6.5
GRILLED HAM AND CHEESE $5.8
SANDWICH ’
[ ] [}

dmerican - Tavoriles

BROILED TOP SIRLON STEAK $11.5
FRIED DEEP SEA SCALLOPS, $9.8
BREADED ’

FRIED HALIBUT STEAK, BREADED $10.0
FRIED JUMBO BREADED SHRIMP $9.0
GRILLED BEEF LIVER, ONIONS OR

BACON $8.5
GRILLED SALMON (FISH) $8.0
Chow Mein

BEEF CHOW MEIN $7.5

CHICKEN SUBGUM CHOW MEIN $8.0
PORK CHOW MEIN $7.0
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SHRIMP CHOW MEIN
BBQ PORK CHOW MEIN
VEGETABLE CHOW MEIN
SPECIAL CHOW MEIN

Chinese 1 - fippetizers
BARBEQUE PORK (CHAR SHU)
FRENCH FRIED SPARERIBS (6)
SWEET SOUR CHICKEN ON STICK
SWEET SOUR FRIED WON TON (5)

SWEET SOUR FRIED WON TON (10)

CREAM CHEESE WONTONS (5)
SHRIMP WONTONS (5)

$9.0
$8.0
$7.0
$8.0

$6.0
$7.0
$6.0
$3.5
$5.0
$3.5
$4.5

Chinese 1 - Chinese Family

Style Dinners

CHINESE FAMILY STYLE DINNERS
1

CHINESE FAMILY STYLE DINNERS
2

CHINESE FAMILY STYLE DINNERS
3

CHINESE FAMILY STYLE DINNERS
4

CHINESE FAMILY STYLE DINNERS
5

CHINESE FAMILY STYLE DINNERS
6

CHINESE FAMILY STYLE DINNERS
7

Ingredients Used

P MILK
==
3 = CHICKEN

&@— CRUDE

$19.5

$19.8

$21.5

$22.5

$23.5

$22.5

$20.5

TRAVEL
PORK MEAT
CHEESE
BACON
TERIYAKI

‘Popular Ttems
POTSTICKERS (8)

CREAM CHEESE
WONTONS (10)

COMBINATION PLATE
NO. 1

COMBINATION PLATE NO. 2
COMBINATION PLATE NO. 3
BEEF W/ BROCCOLI

SHRIMP W/ BROCCOLI
SHRIMP W/ LOBSTER SAUCE
HAMBURGER SANDWICH
COFEE

$5.5

$6.0

$7.8

$7.8
$7.5
$8.0
$9.0
$9.0
$5.5
$1.5

ALMOND CHICKEN W/ BROWN
GRAVY

BEEF MUSHROOM W/ OYSTER
SAUCE

BEEF PEA POD W/ VEGETABLES

BEEF WITH BABY CORN W/
VEGETABLES

CASHEW NUT CHICKEN W/
VEGETABLES

CASHEW NUT SHRIMP W/
VEGETABLES

FRIED CHICKEN, CANTONESE
STYLE

GINGER BEEF SHREDDED ONION
MU-SHU WRAPS (4)

$8.5

$8.5
$8.5

$8.5

$8.5

$9.0

$9.0

$8.5
$9.0
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GREEN PEPPER, TOMATO, BEEF $8.5 BBQ PORK PEA POD W/
VEGETABLES
GREEN PEPPER, TOMATO, SHRIMP $9.0

$9.0
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Tiowloon Cafe

2055 W 3500 S, Salt Lake City, Opening Hours:
UT 84119, United States
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