



https://menulist.menu 2055 W 3500 S, Salt Lake City, UT 84119, United States +18019728720 - https://www.kowlooncafe.com









The **menu of Kowloon Cafe** from Salt Lake City includes *187* dishes. On average, **dishes or drinks on <u>the card</u>** cost about \$8.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>Thora Williamson</u> likes about Kowloon Cafe:

Dont believe the negative hype. This place has really good food reasonable too I went on a Saturday the server was niot as good as midweek but the food was good. read-more. What User doesn't like about Kowloon Cafe: Service, like food, is inconsistent. Unfortunately, it's hard to find this kind of diner anymore complete with breaded veal cutlets (brown gravy upon request! that delicious fried shrimp! They've opened another location on Highland Drive about 8700 S in Sandy, but they don't have the American menu available there for some reason. It's too bad, I'll have to keep driving out to WV for the breaded veal. read-more. In case you're craving some seasoned South American cuisine, you're in the right place: delightful meals, roasted with fish, seaf-ood, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are in the menu, on the menu there are also a lot of Asian menus. The Asian fusion cuisine is likewise an important part of Kowloon Cafe. Anyone who finds the everyday and generally known menus too ordinary can here approach with a willingness to experiment and try some unexpected combination of ingredients taste, and you have the opportunity to try delicious American dishes like Burger or Barbecue.

MANDARIN CHICKEN

Sipria St Vist
4

Non alcoholic drinks MOUNTAIN DEW Sandwiches & Hot Paninis CHEESE BURGER Extras Extras Extras		Beef GREEN PEPPER STEAK \$8.5 Saucen, Chutneys & Extras GRAVY Alkoholfreie Cocktails FRUIT PUNCH						
					Sandwich, Bagels, Burg	<i>jer</i>	Vegetarisch Thai	
					GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$5.5	VEGETABLE CHOP SUEY	\$7.0
Fish dishes		Soft Drinks						
FISH AND CHIPS	\$9.0	DR. PEPPER						
Side dishes		Dinner Specials						
FRENCH FRIES		COMBINATION SALAD	\$6.5					
Lamm & Hähnchen		Lunch Specials						
SWEET AND SOUR		SHRIMP CHOP SUEY	\$8.0					
Spirits		Sichuan dishes						
AMERICANO		ORANGE CHICKEN	\$8.5					
Soups & Salads		Lunch menu						
ORIENTAL CHICKEN	\$7.8	BEEF CHOP SUEY	\$7.5					
Rice Dishes		Chinesische Küche						
CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$7.0	CHICKEN CHOP SUEY	\$7.0					
Main Course		Burger Sandwich						

\$8.5

CHEESEBURGER SANDWICH

\$6.0

		2	
5	jevia	3	1
	V	15	1
2	emon-Lim	e Soda	i
-	4	14	

Mittagsangebot -		Party Platters	
Hähnchengerichte		HAM FRIED RICE	\$4.0
PINEAPPLE CHICKEN	\$8.0	04 1	
		Steamed Rice	
Kalte Alkoholfreie Geträ	nke	BEEF STEAMED RICE	\$9.0
MUG ROOT BEER		Soup and Salad	
Fried Rice		DINNER SALAD	\$2.0
FRIED RICE			
		Blueplate	
Hot Sandwich		GROUND ROUND STEAK	\$8.0
HOT BREADED VEAL SANDWICH	\$6.8	Odicious Candurishos	
_		Delicious Sandwiches	
Brunch		STEAK SANDWICH	\$7.8
STEAK AND EGGS	\$10.0	Chinese Wok	
Soups & amp; Salads		SZECHUAN BEEF OR CHICKEN	\$8.0
•		SZECHOAN BEEF OR CHICKEN	φο.υ
DAILY SOUP		Vegetarian Menu	
Теа		BUDDHA'S DELIGHT	\$8.0
ORGANIC HOT GREEN TEA			
		TOPU ENTREES	
Rice Meal		HOUSE SPECIAL TOFU	\$8.0
CHICKEN FRIED STEAK (BEEF)	\$8.0	4	
		Appetizers & Snacks	
Seafoods		APPETIZER SAMPLER PLATE	\$6.5
SHRIMP FOO YONG	\$8.0	Lunch and Dinner	
C		•	
Sweet and Sour		HOT PORK SANDWICH	\$6.8
SWEET AND SOUR SHRIMP	\$9.0	Dinner Favourites	
		DDEADED VEAL CUTLETO	60.0

BREADED VEAL CUTLETS

\$8.0

Signa St. Linux
W

Combinations Plate		Chinese I – Soup	
CHICKEN SUBGUM CHOP SUEY	\$8.0	SEAFOOD WONTON (SOUP)	\$7.3
House Recommendations		Chinese II - Chow Mein	
WALNUT SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI	\$11.5	CANTONESE STYLE (SOFT NOODLE)	\$1.0
Plate Dinners		01	
HOT BEEF SANDWICHES	\$6.8	Chinese II - Sweet and Sou Dishes	ur
Biscuits and Cookies		SWEET AND SOUR ALMOND	\$8.5
CHEESECAKE		CHICKEN	
01 <i>(</i> (<i>A</i>]-1)		Chinese II - Fried Rice	
Brewed Tea (Hot)		VEGETABLE FRIED SHRIMP	\$7.0
HOT OOLONG TEA			
Steak, Chicken & Pork		American - Hot Sandwich	es
·	\$12.5	HOT EGG FOO YONG SANDWICH	\$6.8
NOAST TRIME RIB OR BELL	Ψ12.3	Quitaunant Catogoni	
Ugly Mug Platters		Restaurant Category	
FRIED BREADED OYSTERS	\$9.8	FRENCH	
		Soups	
Entrées & amp; amp; Roast	' 3	WONTON	\$6.8
FRIED ONE-HALF SPRING CHICKEN	\$9.0	EGG FLOWER	\$4.5
Dinner - Egg Foo Yong		Pork	
HAM FOO YONG	\$6.5	SWEET AND SOUR PORK SPARERIBS	\$5.0
From The Broiler - Steaks		PORK CHOP SUEY	\$7.0
& Chops		0 0 0	
BROILED PORK CHOPS	\$9.0	Starters & Salads	

POTATOE CHIPS

FRIES

Signia St.
West

House specialties		American – Sandwiches	
FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP (5)	\$8.0	COLD BEEF OR CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$6.0
PORK FRIED RICE	\$7.0	COLD HAM OR FRIED HAM	
Starters		SANDWICH	\$6.0
SESAME CHICKEN	\$8.0	Uncategorized	
FRIED HAM STEAK	\$8.5	CHEF'S SALAD BOWL	\$7.5
Chicken dishes		MONGOLIAN BEEF OR CHICKEN	\$8.0
LEMON CHICKEN	\$8.5	Seafood	
SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN	\$5.5	KUNG PAO SHRIMP	\$9.0
Soup		SALT AND PEPPER SHRIMP	\$10.0
HOT SOUR	\$5.3	COMBINATION SEAFOOD PLATTER	\$12.5
CHINESE VEGETABLE	\$5.0		
CHINESE VEGETABLE	\$5.0	Fried rice	
Poultry		BEEF FRIED RICE	\$7.0
CHICKEN WITH DOUBLE	00 F	COMBINATION FRIED RICE	\$8.0
MUSHROOMS	\$8.5	SHRIMP FRIED RICE	\$8.0
MOO GOO GAI PAN (CHICKEN	\$8.0		
MUSHROOM)		American – Salads	
Steak and Chops		SHRIMP AVACADO SALAD	\$8.5
BROILED NEW YORK CUT STEAK	\$11.5	STUFFED TOMATO W/ SHRIMP SALAD	\$7.5
BROILED RIB STEAK	\$12.5	STUFFED TOMATO W/ CHICKEN	\$7.0
		SALAD	Ψ1.0
Coffee			
COFFEE		These types of dishes are	
COFFEE		being served	
		SWEET AND SOUR PORK	\$7.5
Foo Yong		STEAK	
CHICKEN FOO YONG	\$7.5	FISH	
PORK FOO YONG	\$7.5		

AC	4
Sievi	q 1
	ISI
Lemon-L	ime Soda
	5

A			
Appetizers		CHICKEN NOODLES (SOUP BROTH)	
CRISP EGG ROLL (2)	\$4.0	PORK NOODLES (SOUP BROTH)	\$6.5
PAPER WRAPPED CHICKEN (6)	\$7.0	SHRIMP NOODLES (GRAVY)	\$7.5
CHICKEN FINGERS (5)	\$4.8	Coff drinks	
FRIED SHRIMP		Soft drinks	
0.1		ORANGE JUICE	
Drinks		APPLE JUICE	
WU LONG TEA	\$1.5	PEPSI	
SODAS	\$2.0	LEMONADE	
ARROWHEAD WATER		CRUSH ORANGE	
RASBERRY ICED TEA		Candusiahar	
01 4 1		Sandwiches	
Chicken		HOT HAMBURGER SANDWICH	\$6.8
CHICKEN CHOW MEIN	\$7.0	HOT TURKEY SANDWICH	\$6.8
KUNG PAO CHICKEN	\$8.5	BACON AND TOMATO SANDWICH	\$5.8
CHICKEN FRIED STEAK		CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$5.5
CURRY CHICKEN	\$8.0	CLUB HOUSE SANDWICH	\$6.5
Dessert		GRILLED HAM AND CHEESE SANDWICH	\$5.8
CHOCOLATE ICE CREAN	1	American Canonites	
STRAWBERRY ICE CREA		American – Favorites	
VANILLA ICE CREAM		BROILED TOP SIRLON STEAK	\$11.5
SHERBERT ICE CREAM		FRIED DEEP SEA SCALLOPS, BREADED	\$9.8
		FRIED HALIBUT STEAK, BREADED	\$10.0
Beverages		FRIED JUMBO BREADED SHRIMP	\$9.0
LIPTON ICED TEA		GRILLED BEEF LIVER, ONIONS OR BACON	\$8.5
DIET PEPSI		GRILLED SALMON (FISH)	\$8.0
SIERRA MIST		, ,	
JUICES	\$2.0	Chow Mein	
Chinese I - Noodles		BEEF CHOW MEIN	\$7.5
BEEF NOODLES (GRAVY)	\$6.5	CHICKEN SUBGUM CHOW MEIN	\$8.0
		PORK CHOW MEIN	\$7.0



\$5.5

\$8.5

\$9.0

Chinese I - Appetizers		Ospular (
		TERIYAKI
SPECIAL CHOW MEIN	\$8.0	BACON
VEGETABLE CHOW MEIN	\$7.0	CHEESE
BBQ PORK CHOW MEIN	\$8.0	PORK MEAT
SHRIMP CHOW MEIN	\$9.0	TRAVEL

BARBEQUE PORK (CHAR SHU)	\$6.0
FRENCH FRIED SPARERIBS (6)	\$7.0
SWEET SOUR CHICKEN ON STICK	\$6.0
SWEET SOUR FRIED WON TON (5)	\$3.5
SWEET SOUR FRIED WON TON (10)	\$5.0
CREAM CHEESE WONTONS (5)	\$3.5
SHRIMP WONTONS (5)	\$4.5

Chinese I - Chinese Family Style Dinners

CHINESE FAMILY STYLE DINNERS 1	\$19.5
CHINESE FAMILY STYLE DINNERS 2	\$19.8
CHINESE FAMILY STYLE DINNERS 3	\$21.5
CHINESE FAMILY STYLE DINNERS 4	\$22.5
CHINESE FAMILY STYLE DINNERS 5	\$23.5
CHINESE FAMILY STYLE DINNERS 6	\$22.5
CHINESE FAMILY STYLE DINNERS 7	\$20.5

Ingredients Used



Popular Items

	(0)	Ψ
	CREAM CHEESE WONTONS (10)	\$6.0
	COMBINATION PLATE NO. 1	\$7.8
COMBINAT	TON PLATE NO. 2	\$7. 8
COMBINAT	TON PLATE NO. 3	\$7.5
BEEF W/ BROCCOLI		\$8.0
SHRIMP W/ BROCCOLI		\$9.0
SHRIMP W/ LOBSTER SAUCE		\$9.0
HAMBURGER SANDWICH		\$5.5
COFEE		\$1.5

POTSTICKERS (8)

Chinese H - Chinese Favorites

ALMOND CHICKEN W/ BROWN GRAVY	\$8.5
BEEF MUSHROOM W/ OYSTER SAUCE	\$8.5
BEEF PEA POD W/ VEGETABLES	\$8.5
BEEF WITH BABY CORN W/ VEGETABLES	\$8.5
CASHEW NUT CHICKEN W/ VEGETABLES	\$8.5
CASHEW NUT SHRIMP W/ VEGETABLES	\$9.0
FRIED CHICKEN, CANTONESE STYLE	\$9.0

GINGER BEEF SHREDDED ONION

MU-SHU WRAPS (4)



GREEN PEPPER, TOMATO, BEEF \$8.5 GREEN PEPPER, TOMATO, SHRIMP \$9.0 BBQ PORK PEA POD W/ VEGETABLES

\$9.0



Kowloon Cafe

2055 W 3500 S, Salt Lake City, UT 84119, United States

Opening Hours:

